Position
Superintendent
Director
Principal
Director
Director
Principal
Principal
Director

Medicare
Wages
153,371
120,415
131,737
126,469
124,460
119,151
113,528
117,200

Waverly Community Schools

Employee Compensation Information for the Superintendent
and each Employee of the District whose salary exceeds $100,000
For the Year Ended December 31, 2022

Mandatory

Tax Mandatory Retirement
Sheltered Retirement paid (UAAL) paidto Mandatory

Annuity to State State FICA

18,000 47,913 23,761 11,338
1,000 34,539 17,129 9,212
- 33,297 16,513 10,078
1,000 34,596 17,157 9,675
1,000 34,012 16,867 9,521
- 32,212 15,975 9,115
- 31,297 15,521 8,685

- - - 8,966

Life
690
680
620
680
673
646
627
476

LTD
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
462

Health
15,276
19,689

Dental

967
1,840
2,003
1,840
1,840
2,003
1,921

967

Vision
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Total
Compensation
271,843
205,031
194,772
191,944
188,900
179,628
178,746
143,194



	Report

