Waverly Community Schools

Employee Compensation Information for the Superintendent and each Employee of the District whose salary exceeds \$100,000 For the Year Ended December 31, 2022

				Mandatory							
		Тах	Mandatory	Retirement							
	Medicare	Sheltered	Retirement paid	(UAAL) paid to	Mandatory						Total
Position	Wages	Annuity	to State	State	FICA	Life	LTD	Health	Dental	Vision	Compensation
Superintendent	153,371	18,000	47,913	23,761	11,338	690	504	15,276	967	22	271,843
Director	120,415	1,000	34,539	17,129	9,212	680	504	19,689	1,840	22	205,031
Principal	131,737	-	33,297	16,513	10,078	620	504	-	2,003	22	194,772
Director	126,469	1,000	34,596	17,157	9,675	680	504	-	1,840	22	191,944
Director	124,460	1,000	34,012	16,867	9,521	673	504	-	1,840	22	188,900
Principal	119,151	-	32,212	15,975	9,115	646	504	-	2,003	22	179,628
Principal	113,528	-	31,297	15,521	8,685	627	504	6,640	1,921	22	178,746
Director	117,200	-	-	-	8,966	476	462	15,101	967	22	143,194